
Hallenspielplan  Mittelschule Gaißach  ( 270132 )
Wetzl 5
83674   Gaißach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.05.2025 12:00

12:37

13:14

13:51

14:28

15:05

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

BZL WD

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

SC Weßling

SG Kempten-Kottern

SC Weßling

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SC Weßling

SG Kempten-Kottern

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SG Kempten-Kottern

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

14:2

17:6

0:24

14:6

0:25

0:20

So. 25.05.2025 10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:45

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

ÜBOL WB

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV Weilheim

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Weilheim

SG Süd/Blumenau

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen

TV Waltenhofen

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Partenkirchen

SG Süd/Blumenau

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen

TV Waltenhofen

TSV Weilheim

SG Süd/Blumenau

TSV Weilheim

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TV Waltenhofen

5:8

4:7

12:10

11:9

9:7

12:15

7:6

5:10

10:5

12:8

So. 28.09.2025 15:00 BL wB JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz SHC Salzburg 32:12

So. 12.10.2025 09:45

11:15

12:15

13:15

15:00

16:45

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BOL WC

BZL F

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)

TSV Schongau

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SC Gaißach

TSV Murnau

TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)

TSV Schongau

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

TSV Ismaning II

TSV Herrsching III

22:5

18:6

9:19

14:6

31:24

17:17

So. 26.10.2025 13:00

15:00

BOL WC

BL wB

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SpVgg Altenerding

TSV Trudering II (a.K.)

31:36

28:23

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.12.2025 11:30

13:00

15:00

16:45

BZK WD

BZK WD

BOL WC

BZL F

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SC Gaißach

TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)

TSV Schongau

Kirchheimer SC

TSV Partenkirchen

13:15

0:0

43:30

23:24

So. 14.12.2025 16:45 BZL F SC Gaißach TV Bad Tölz 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 15:00

16:45

BL wB

BZL F

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SC Gaißach

TV Altötting

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 13:00

15:00

16:45

BOL WC

BL wB

BZL F

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz

SC Gaißach

SV Erlstätt

MTSV Schwabing

VfL Buchloe

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.03.2026 16:45 BZL F SC Gaißach TSV Alling 0:0

So. 15.03.2026 16:00 BZL F SC Gaißach HSG Isar-Loisach 0:0


