Hallenspielplan Mittelschule Gaißach (270132) Wetzl 5 83674 Gaißach

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
Sa. 10.05.2025 12:00	BZL WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	SC Weßling	14:2
12:37	BZL WD	TuS Fürstenfeldbruck	SG Kempten-Kottern	17:6
13:14	BZL WD	SC Weßling	TuS Fürstenfeldbruck	0:24
13:51	BZL WD	SG Kempten-Kottern	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	14:6
14:28	BZL WD	SC Weßling	SG Kempten-Kottern	0:25
15:05	BZL WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TuS Fürstenfeldbruck	0:20
So. 25.05.2025 10:00	ÜBOL WB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Partenkirchen	5:8
10:45	ÜBOL WB	TSV Weilheim	SG Süd/Blumenau	4:7
11:30	ÜBOL WB	TV Waltenhofen	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	12:10
12:15	ÜBOL WB	TSV Weilheim	TSV Partenkirchen	11:9
13:00	ÜBOL WB	SG Süd/Blumenau	TV Waltenhofen	9:7
13:45	ÜBOL WB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Weilheim	12:15
14:30	ÜBOL WB	TSV Partenkirchen	SG Süd/Blumenau	7:6
15:15	ÜBOL WB	TV Waltenhofen	TSV Weilheim	5:10
16:00	ÜBOL WB	SG Süd/Blumenau	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	10:5
16:45	ÜBOL WB	TSV Partenkirchen	TV Waltenhofen	12:8
So. 28.09.2025 15:00	BL wB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	SHC Salzburg	32:12
So. 12.10.2025 09:45	BZK WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Murnau	22:5
11:15	BZK WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)	18:6
12:15	BZK WD	TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)	TSV Schongau	9:19
13:15	BZK WD	TSV Schongau	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	14:6
15:00	BOL WC	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Ismaning II	31:24
16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	TSV Herrsching III	17:17
So. 26.10.2025 13:00	BOL WC	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	SpVgg Altenerding	31:36
15:00	BL wB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Trudering II (a.K.)	28:23

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 07.12.2025 11:30	BZK WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Partenkirchen II (a.K.)	13:15
13:00	BZK WD	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TSV Schongau	0:0
15:00	BOL WC	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	Kirchheimer SC	43:30
16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	TSV Partenkirchen	23:24
So. 14.12.2025 16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	TV Bad Tölz	0:0
So. 18.01.2026 15:00	BL wB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	TV Altötting	0:0
16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	TuS Fürstenfeldbruck	0:0
So. 01.03.2026 13:00	BOL WC	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	SV Erlstätt	0:0
15:00	BL wB	JSG Gaißach/Bad Tölz	MTSV Schwabing	0:0
16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	VfL Buchloe	0:0
So. 08.03.2026 16:45	BZL F	SC Gaißach	TSV Alling	0:0
So. 15.03.2026 16:00	BZL F	SC Gaißach	HSG Isar-Loisach	0:0